
Anti-Ragging Committee (2025–26) 

SI. 
# 

Name Designation Phone No. Email 

1 Prof. Masilamani V 
Dean of Students' Affairs 

(Chairperson) 
9840260783 dean-sa@iiitdm.ac.in 

2 Prof. Naveen Kumar HoD-SH (Member) 6369438985 nkumar@iiitdm.ac.in 

3 Dr. Chitti Babu B HoD-ECE (Member) 9840126942 bcbabu@iiitdm.ac.in 

4 Dr. P Kalpana Chief Warden (Member) 9942904718 chief-warden@iiitdm.ac.in 

5 Mr. R. Gunasekaran Joint Registrar (Member) 9566715970 guna@iiitdm.ac.in 

6 Mr. E. Srikkanth Deputy Registrar (Member) 9776469049 srikkanth@iiitdm.ac.in 

7 Ms. Poongodi 
Thasildar, Vandalur Taluk (Local 

Civil Admin) 
8610581591 tahsildarvandalur@gmail.com 

8 Mrs. Sharon Joshua Parent Representative 9487883885 — 

9 Dr. Kannan Parent Representative 9443767239 — 

10 
Dr. Kishor Kumar 

Gajrani 
Member 7002499640 g.kishor@iiitdm.ac.in 

11 Mrs. P Kavitha Member 8072805488 kavitha@iiitdm.ac.in 

12 
Mr. Reddipalli Sai 

Charish 
Student Representative 9182483819 cs22b1095@iiitdm.ac.in 

13 Ms. Shwetta Khadse Student Representative 9325083100 me22b2040@iiitdm.ac.in 

14 Ms. Bathula Akshara Student Representative 8125884629 me25b1083@iiitdm.ac.in 

15 Mr. Sachin Student Representative 9080638886 me25b2032@iiitdm.ac.in 

Anti-Ragging Squad (2025–26) 
SI. 
# 

Name Role/Designation Phone No. Email 

1 Prof. Naveen Kumar HoD-SH 6369438985 nkumar@iiitdm.ac.in 

2 Dr. P Kalpana Chief Warden 9942904718 chief-warden@iiitdm.ac.in 

3 
Dr. Kishor Kumar 

Gajrani 
Boys Hostel Warden 7002499640 g.kishor@iiitdm.ac.in 

4 Dr. Monisha M Girls Hostel Warden 9398576034 monisha@iiitdm.ac.in 

5 Dr. Anudeep V Boys Hostel Warden 9346675241 anudeepv@iiitdm.ac.in 

6 Mr. R. Gunasekaran Joint Registrar 9566715970 guna@iiitdm.ac.in 

7 Mr. E. Srikkanth Deputy Registrar 9776469049 srikkanth@iiitdm.ac.in 


